
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37133405 5PSSDB 19.18 3.45 66.17

75029972 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.79 3.95 78.17

75029979 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.80 3.95 78.21

75029987 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.69 3.95 77.78

75029998 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.74 3.95 77.97

75030008 P16 - (103301) GULFGATE REDEV. TIRZ # 8 10PSSDA 19.76 5.70 112.63

75030026 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.77 3.95 78.09

75030037 P16 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D 5PSSDB 19.63 3.95 77.54

75030213 5PSSDB 19.79 6.15 121.71

768.27

5% -38.41

TOTAL 729.86

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 9/21/2024

R003335

0

D130

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (103491) Meridiana 34A

P16 - (97925) Beta Academy - Hartsook


	09-13-2024 to 09-19-2024



